21. Subener Lindetwaldlauf

Ergebnisliste

Rang Startnr Teilnehmer

[7,5 km Hauptlauf

)

M35

1 70 Schweighofer Michael, 1982

Rang Starinr Teilnehmer

LG Gendort Wacker Burghause

21 km Lindetwald-Trail

)

W30/10
1 43 Schweiger Anita, 1984

M50/10
4 104 Schmidt Robert, 1969

M60/10
4 17 Wagner Rudi, 1961

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghaust

LG Gendort Wacker Burghause

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghaust

27

19

40

3:43

5:32

5:04

6:09

27:50,909

1:56:17,308

1:46:27,603

2:09:14,372
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